November 7, 2023

Q- 720

Home / Sports/ High School Sports / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS &
STANDINGS

Muhlenberg
Warwick

BOXSCORE

Football
10/13 at 7:00 pm
at Warwick

League
1
Muhlenberg 7
Warwick 6 29 15

SCORING SUMMARY

Muhlenberg: Isaih Dodson 66-yard pass from Jake Torok
PAT Kick (Jairo Alcaraz) , 1st

Warwick: Quinn Care 47-yard run
PAT Missed kick, Ist

Warwick: Thomas Jeanes 12-yard pass from Trevor Evans
PAT 2 Pt Pass (Thomas Jeanes from Trevor Evans), 2nd

Warwick: Judah Willard 51-yard pass from Trevor Evans
PAT Kick (Tyler Schoffstall) , 2nd

Warwick: Jack Mitchell 30-yard interception
PAT Kick (Tyler Schoffstall) , 2nd

Warwick: Bode Madara 28-yard interception
PAT Kick (Tyler Schoffstall) , 2nd

Warwick: Thomas Jeanes 6-yard pass from Trevor Evans
PAT 2 Pt Run (Quinn Care) , 3rd

Warwick: Jack Koons 3-yard run
PAT Kick (Evan Hartel) , 3rd

Warwick: Bode Madara 21-yard interception
PAT Kick (Evan Hartel) , 4th

14

oT

64

Total

64



Warwick: Malachi Rodriguez 2-yard fumble recovery
PAT Kick (Tyler Schoffstall) , 4th

TEAM STATS

Muhlenberg
First downs 5
Total yards 122
Rushes/Yards 2445
Rushing avg 1.88
Comp/Atts 9/32
Comp pct 2813
Pass yards 77
Penalties/Yds 9/94
Punts/Yds 7/179

Punting 25.57
average

Rushing yds 143
allowed

Passing yds 151
allowed

Total yds 294
allowed

Fumbles/Lost i

PLAYER STATS
PASSING - MUHLENBERG

Name Comp Att Pct
Michael Miller 0 1 0

Jake Torok 1 1 100
Anthony Cipolla 7 17 4118
Christian Coley 1 3 33.33

RUSHING - MUHLENBERG

Name Att Yds
Michael Miller 1 -6
Jake Torok 1 38
Anthony Cipolla 1 -12
Javier Mayden 1 20

RECEIVING - MUHLENBERG

Name Rec Yds

Warwick
10
294
24/143
596
7/9
7778
151
6/45
2/67
335

45

77

122

0/0

Yds TD

66 1

Yds/Att
-0.55
3.45

12
20

Yds/Catch

INT

N O O

p—

o O O O

TD



Michael Miller
Isaih Dodson

Jake Torok

PLAYER STATS
PASSING - WARWICK

Name

Trevor Evans

RUSHING - WARWICK
Name

Trevor Evans

Kyler Guisbert

Quinn Care

Jack Koons

Malachi Rodriguez
Thomas Myers

Ryker Geesaman

RECEIVING - WARWICK
Name

Keldyn Loraw

Thomas Jeanes

Quinn Care

Judah Willard

4
2
3
Comp
7
Rec
1
3
1
2

66
N

Att

Att

o W N 0

—_

Yds
44
28

8
71

Pct
77.78

Yds
38

60
A

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

Select a sport

v

PEOPLE ARE READING

-0.25
33
3.67

Yds TD
151 3

Yds/Att
475
3
20
513

Yds/Catch
44,
9.33

355

INT

TD

j—

O O O

TD

o N O

]



