Home / Sports / High School Sports / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

# HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Muhlenberg	7
Warwick	64

#### **BOXSCORE**

Football 10/13 at 7:00 pm at Warwick League

	1	2	3	4	ОТ	Total
Muhlenberg	7	Ο	0	0	0	7
Warwick	6	29	15	14	0	64

#### SCORING SUMMARY

Muhlenberg: Isaih Dodson 66-yard pass from Jake Torok

PAT Kick (Jairo Alcaraz), 1st

Warwick: Quinn Care 47-yard run

PAT Missed kick, 1st

**Warwick:** Thomas Jeanes 12-yard pass from Trevor Evans PAT 2 Pt Pass (Thomas Jeanes from Trevor Evans) , 2nd

Warwick: Judah Willard 51-yard pass from Trevor Evans

PAT Kick (Tyler Schoffstall), 2nd

Warwick: Jack Mitchell 30-yard interception

PAT Kick (Tyler Schoffstall), 2nd

Warwick: Bode Madara 28-yard interception

PAT Kick (Tyler Schoffstall), 2nd

Warwick: Thomas Jeanes 6-yard pass from Trevor Evans

PAT 2 Pt Run (Quinn Care), 3rd

Warwick: Jack Koons 3-yard run

PAT Kick (Evan Hartel), 3rd

Warwick: Bode Madara 21-yard interception

PAT Kick (Evan Hartel), 4th

# Warwick: Malachi Rodriguez 2-yard fumble recovery

PAT Kick (Tyler Schoffstall) , 4th

### TEAM STATS

TEAMSTATS							
	Muhlenberg			War	wick		
First downs	5			10			
Total yards	122			294			
Rushes/Yards	24/45			24/143			
Rushing avg	1.88			5.96			
Comp/Atts	9/32			7/9			
Comp pct	28.13			77.78			
Pass yards	77			151			
Penalties/Yds	9/94			6/45			
Punts/Yds	7/179			2/67			
Punting average	25.57			33.5			
Rushing yds allowed	143 45			.5			
Passing yds allowed	151 77			7			
Total yds allowed	294 122			22			
Fumbles/Lost	1/1 0/0			<b>/</b> 0			
PLAYER STATS PASSING - MUHLENBERG							
Name	Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT	
Michael Miller	O	1	0	0	0	0	
Jake Torok	1	1	100	66	1	0	
Anthony Cipolla	7	17	41.18	3	0	2	
Christian Coley	1	3	33.33	8	0	1	
RUSHING - MUHLENBERG							
Name		Att	Yds	Yds/Att	t	TD	
Michael Miller		11	-6	-0.55		0	
Jake Torok		11	38	3.45		0	
Anthony Cipolla		1	-12	-12		0	
Javier Mayden		1	20	20		0	
RECEIVING - MUHLENBERG							
Name	Rec	Yds		Yds/Catch		TD	

Michael Miller	4	-1		-0.25		0
Isaih Dodson	2	66		33		1
Jake Torok	3	11		3.67		0
PLAYER STATS PASSING - WARWICK						
Name	Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Trevor Evans	7	9	77.78	151	3	1
RUSHING - WARWICK						
Name		Att	Yds	Yds/	⁄Att	TD
Trevor Evans		8	38	4.7	75	0
Kyler Guisbert		2	6	3	3	0
Quinn Care		3	60	20	)	1
Jack Koons		8	41	5.1	3	1
Malachi Rodriguez		1	-4	-4	4	0
Thomas Myers		1	0	C	)	0
Ryker Geesaman		1	2	2	) -	Ο
RECEIVING - WARWICK						
Name	Re	ec Yo	ds	Yds/Cato	h	TD
Keldyn Loraw	1	4	4	44		0
Thomas Jeanes	3	5 2	8	9.33		2
Quinn Care	1	3	3	8		0
Judah Willard	2	. 7	71	35.5		٦

## HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

## HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

Select a sport	~

## PEOPLE ARE READING